

Project:	Bayou Vermilion Flood Control - Hor	mewood GMP	•		Bid Date:	2	2/25/2022
BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT		Unit Price		TOTAL BID
1	Mobilization	1	ls	\$	2,900,000.00	\$	2,900,000
2	Erosion Control (Hay Bales, Installed)	125	ea	\$	70.00	\$	8,750
3	Erosion Control (Silt Fence, Installed)	18,880	lf	\$	2.50	\$	47,200
4	Limited Excavation - Pond 3	184,493	су	\$	8.75	\$	1,614,314
5	Limited Excavation - Pond 4	126,294	су	\$	8.75	\$	1,105,073
6	CMAR Stipend	1	ls	\$	20,025.00	\$	20,025
7	Limited Excavation - Pond 2 (Short Haul)	689,213	су	\$	9.50	\$	6,547,524
8	Limited Excavation - Pond 2 (Long Haul Offroad)	1,012,269	су	\$	10.50	\$	10,628,825
9	Limited Excavation - Pond 2 (Long Haul On Road)	1,000,000	су	\$	13.50	\$	13,500,000
10	Clearing and Grubbing (+/-40 ac of Trees)	1	ls	\$	188,000.00	\$	188,000
11	*Assumes burning on site Removal of Structures and Obstructions	1	ls	Ś	35,000.00	Ś	35,000
12	Embankment of Sideslopes, Pond Bottom, and Raised Roadway	1	ls	\$	250,000.00		250,000
13	Geotextile Fabric	1,000	sy	\$	3.50	\$	3,500
14	Storm Drain Pipe 24" RCP	140	lf	\$	105.00	\$	14,700
15	Storm Drain Pipe 48" RCP	512	If	\$	205.00	\$	104,960
16	Incidental Concrete Paving (4" Thick)	150	sy	\$	80.00	\$	12,000
17	Flowable Fill (Type 1)	100	су	\$	200.00	\$	20,000
18	Riprap (Class 10 & 1')	200	sy	\$	75.00	\$	15,000
19	Temporary Signs and Barricades	1	ls	\$	36,500.00	\$	36,500
20	Erosion Control System (Slope Protection) (Type C)	150,000	sy	\$	2.30	\$	344,299
21	Port-O-Let (Including Utility Trailer)	1	ea	\$	7,500.00	\$	7,500
22	Project Site Office Building (Equipped)	1	ea	\$	15,000.00	\$	15,000
23	Hydro-Seeding	35	ac	\$	750.00	\$	26,250
24	Construction Layout	1	ls	\$	47,500.00	\$	47,500

25	Construction Photographs and Video	1	ls	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500
26	Outfall Control Structure (5' x 5')	2	ea	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000
27	Dry Hydrant	3	ea	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,500
28	Flap Gate (24" Diameter)	2	ea	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 19,000
29	Flap Gate (48" Diameter)	6	ea	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 105,000
30	Earthen Channel (Temporary)	9,700	су	\$ 9.50	\$ 92,150
31	Landscape Allowance	1	ls	\$ -	\$ -
32	Site Grading Allowance	1	ls	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000
33	Project Sign	1	ls	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000
34	Temporary Fence Allowance	1	ls	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000
35	Permanent Fence Allowance	1	If	\$ -	\$ -
	Total Base Bid				\$ 38,089,069